
JUNIOR MALE 165.0 RESULTS

Junior Male 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Tanner Mann Manhattan High School 164.0 205.0 10

2 Brett Sage Indians 158.0 195.0 8

3 Justin Phillips Basehor-Linwood 159.8 190.0 6

4 Jyucshi Williams Topeka High 165.0 190.0 4

5 Darren Richardson Basehor-Linwood 162.0 185.0 2

6 Garrett Rodewald Royal Valley 165.0 185.0 1

7 Brandon Loader Clay Center 162.0 175.0 0

8 Keaton Gage Topeka High 164.7 175.0 0

9 Spencer Mahon Washburn Rural 163.5 160.0 0

10 Kale Bowen Basehor-Linwood 164.9 160.0 0

11 Kody Busing Chapman High School 160.0 155.0 0

12 Luke Dunnington Basehor-Linwood 158.8 135.0 0

13 Patrick Scott Basehor-Linwood 159.6 135.0 0

14 Devan Graham Tonganoxie 165.0 125.0 0

15 Cole Humble Immaculata High School 159.0 110.0 0

16 Tate Wasser Horton 164.4 0 0

Junior Male 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Justin Phillips Basehor-Linwood 159.8 325.0 10

2 Brett Sage Indians 158.0 305.0 8

3 Garrett Rodewald Royal Valley 165.0 305.0 6

4 Jyucshi Williams Topeka High 165.0 285.0 4

5 Darren Richardson Basehor-Linwood 162.0 275.0 2



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Tanner Mann Manhattan High School 164.0 275.0 1

7 Keaton Gage Topeka High 164.7 255.0 0

8 Spencer Mahon Washburn Rural 163.5 240.0 0

9 Kale Bowen Basehor-Linwood 164.9 240.0 0

10 Brandon Loader Clay Center 162.0 225.0 0

11 Kody Busing Chapman High School 160.0 220.0 0

12 Devan Graham Tonganoxie 165.0 210.0 0

13 Luke Dunnington Basehor-Linwood 158.8 205.0 0

14 Patrick Scott Basehor-Linwood 159.6 175.0 0

15 Cole Humble Immaculata High School 159.0 160.0 0

16 Tate Wasser Horton 164.4 0 0

Junior Male 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Garrett Rodewald Royal Valley 165.0 245.0 10

2 Justin Phillips Basehor-Linwood 159.8 240.0 8

3 Tanner Mann Manhattan High School 164.0 215.0 6

4 Darren Richardson Basehor-Linwood 162.0 205.0 4

5 Keaton Gage Topeka High 164.7 205.0 2

6 Brett Sage Indians 158.0 200.0 1

7 Kody Busing Chapman High School 160.0 175.0 0

8 Patrick Scott Basehor-Linwood 159.6 170.0 0

9 Brandon Loader Clay Center 162.0 165.0 0

10 Jyucshi Williams Topeka High 165.0 165.0 0

11 Kale Bowen Basehor-Linwood 164.9 155.0 0

12 Luke Dunnington Basehor-Linwood 158.8 145.0 0

13 Spencer Mahon Washburn Rural 163.5 135.0 0

14 Cole Humble Immaculata High School 159.0 95.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Tate Wasser Horton 164.4 0 0

16 Devan Graham Tonganoxie 165.0 0 0

Junior Male 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Justin Phillips Basehor-Linwood 159.8 755.0 10

2 Garrett Rodewald Royal Valley 165.0 735.0 8

3 Brett Sage Indians 158.0 700.0 6

4 Tanner Mann Manhattan High School 164.0 695.0 4

5 Darren Richardson Basehor-Linwood 162.0 665.0 2

6 Jyucshi Williams Topeka High 165.0 640.0 1

7 Keaton Gage Topeka High 164.7 635.0 0

8 Brandon Loader Clay Center 162.0 565.0 0

9 Kale Bowen Basehor-Linwood 164.9 555.0 0

10 Kody Busing Chapman High School 160.0 550.0 0

11 Spencer Mahon Washburn Rural 163.5 535.0 0

12 Luke Dunnington Basehor-Linwood 158.8 485.0 0

13 Patrick Scott Basehor-Linwood 159.6 480.0 0

14 Cole Humble Immaculata High School 159.0 365.0 0

15 Devan Graham Tonganoxie 165.0 335.0 0

16 Tate Wasser Horton 164.4 0 0


